PB_TS-9100 and TE-9100_07 2008
TS-9100 and TE-9100
Temperature Sensors and Transducers
The TS / TE-9100 series of electronic temperature sensors and
transducers provides a passive or active signal that corresponds
with the air or water temperature in heating, ventilating and air
conditioning applications.
They provide either a 0…10 VDC signal directly proportional

PB_TS-9100 and TE-9100_07 2008 5
Accessories (order separately)
Ordering Code Description
TS-9100-8950 Duct mounting fl ange
Ordering Code Description Material Thread Lenght (mm)
External Diam.
(mm)
TS-9100-8905
Immersion well
Copper
R1/2”
50 9
TS-9100-8901 120
12
TS-9100-8907 150
TS-9100-8902 200
TS-9100-8903 260
TS-9100-8925
Stainless steel
50 9
TS-9100-8921 120
12
TS-9100-8927 150
TS-9100-8922 200
TS-9100-8923 260
TS-9100-8915
Stainless steel G1/2”
50 9
TS-9100-8911 120
12
TS-9100-8917 150
TS-9100-8912 200
TS-9100-8913 260
6 PB_TS-9100 and TE-9100_07 2008
Selection of immersion wells
No space for pipe insulation Space for pipe insulation
Immersion well lenght
Item Code Well
120 mm
TS-9100-89x1
120 mm
TS-9100-89x1
Rod sensor lenght
Item Code Sensor